
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.; Party Role= Grantor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198704160001
25260

04/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES DEWBERRY,
RICHARD E. &
RI

125 417 Other:REAL
VOLUME 23,
PAGE 245

198704240001
36040

04/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TABOR,
PATRICIA
ETAL

127 6

198704230001
32770

04/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES MCMILLAN,
JAMES T. &
BECK

126 641 Other:REAL
VOLUME 46,
PAGE 500

198704230001
33480

04/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES WADE, HARRY
M, JR. & MARY

126 643 Other:REAL
VOLUME 5,
PAGE 417

198704240001
35050

04/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM T.
ETAL

127 6 Other:BOOK
116, PAGE 295

198705050001
45220

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46060

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46020

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46350

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46970

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46960

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
47250

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
47400

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
47340

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705210001
64010

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64070

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64230

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64460

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64480

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559



198705210001
64600

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64580

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64630

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64770

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64790

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64830

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64880

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
65140

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
65220

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
65500

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705280001
72090

05/28/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES LEE, ROGER
W. &
CATHERINE

132 834 Other:REAL
VOLUME 42,
PAGE 592


