Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704160001 25260	04/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWBERRY, RICHARD E. & RI	125	417				Other:REAL VOLUME 23, PAGE 245
198704240001 36040	04/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TABOR, PATRICIA ETAL	127	6				
198704230001 32770	04/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLAN, JAMES T. & BECK	126	641				Other:REAL VOLUME 46, PAGE 500
198704230001 33480	04/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, HARRY M, JR. & MARY	126	643				Other:REAL VOLUME 5, PAGE 417
198704240001 35050	04/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM T. ETAL	127	6				Other:BOOK 116, PAGE 295
198705050001 45220	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46060	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46020	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46350	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46970	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46960	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 47250	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 47400	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 47340	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705210001 64010	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64070	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64230	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64460	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64480	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				

198705210001 64600	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 64580	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 64630	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 64770	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 64790	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 64830	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 64880	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 65140	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 65220	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 65500	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705280001 72090	05/28/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, ROGER W. & CATHERINE	132	834		Other:REAL VOLUME 42, PAGE 592